1
21mm HSS Rotabroach Type
Annular Mag Drill Broach Hole
Cutter for Steel
PTIU21
£20.34
22mm HSS Rotabroach Type
Annular Mag Drill Broach Hole

20mm Long Series HSS
Rotabroach Type Annular Mag
Drill Broach Hole Cutter Steel
PTIU2050
£28.48
Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE
Thank you for your business.
3
Business Name & Address:
Phone Number: Fax Number: Email:
Name / Signature: Order Number: Date Required:
Product Order Form
Company Name
Address: City, State, ZIP Phone, Contact
Code Name Price Quantity
PTIU21 21mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£20.34
PTIU24 24mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£21.99
PTIU28 28mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£28.48
PTIUPL Long Pilot Drill for HSS
Rotabroach Type Annular
Mag Drill Broach Hole Cutter
£5.99
PTIU22 22mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£21.00
PTIU25 25mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£22.76
PTIU30 30mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£29.36
PTIUPS-
STEP
Short Pilot Pin Drill for HSS
Rotabroach Type Annular
Mag Drill Broach Hole Cutter
£4.99
Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE
Thank you for your business.
3-1
Code Name Price Quantity
PTIU2250 22mm Long Series HSS
Rotabroach Type Annular
Mag Drill Broach Hole Cutter
Steel
£30.46
PTIU26 26mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£24.41
PTIU32 32mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£30.46
PTIU12 12mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£14.51
PTIU1450 14mm Long Series HSS
Rotabroach Type Annular
Mag Drill Broach Hole Cutter
Steel
£20.78
PTIU17 17mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£16.71
PTIU19 19mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£17.81
PTIU13 13mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£15.17
PTIU15 15mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£14.73
PTIU18 18mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£17.04
PTIU20 20mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£18.58
PTIU14 14mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£16.82
Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE
Thank you for your business.
3-2
Code Name Price Quantity
PTIU16 16mm HSS Rotabroach
Type Annular Mag Drill
Broach Hole Cutter for Steel
£15.94
PTIU1850 18mm Long Series HSS